
Träning SM Roadracing 2020-09-11
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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:21:31
13:39:53
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13:38:09
16:37

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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Participants Not Classified
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11 September 2020
Scandinavian Raceway - 0 mtr.

Superbike - Test 3

173Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

93 Fredrik Eriksson Kawasaki ZX10-RR1:36.688 13:25:2721
1 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR1000RR-R1:36.062 13:26:0622
99 Filip Backlund1:34.142 13:26:5423
20 Joel Marklund Yamaha R11:33.747 13:26:5624
1 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR1000RR-R1:33.177 13:27:3935
1 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR1000RR-R1:33.005 13:29:1246

777 Alexander Lundh Yamaha R11:32.708 13:30:0247
1 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR1000RR-R1:32.450 13:32:1868
1 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR1000RR-R1:32.366 13:35:2389
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